Pos Atleta Totale Societa

1 JUNG DANIEL 5:58:24 ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL - SCARPA - KARPOS
2 FAVRETTO IVAN 6:06:35 RUNCARD - TEAM SKINFIT
3 BUBLAK BENJAMIN 6:09:15
3 AUSSERHOFER PHILIPP 6:09:15 SCARPA / KARPOS
5 MODENA CHRISTIAN 6:13:11 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM - LA SPORTIVA
6 BONARDI MANUEL 6:20:09 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
7 NODARI CHRISTIAN 6:28:33 A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
8 HOFER HENRY 6:31:11 ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
9 GENTILUCCI FRANCESCO 6:34:23 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
10 REICHL THOMAS 6:34:24
11 PICINALI LUCA 6:41:52 G.S. OREZZO
12 KIENZL PETER 6:48:56 ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
13 MARCHI VITTORIO 6:49:29 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
14 ZANCHI NICOLO 6:51:41 GAAREN #BEAHERO
15 PIROLA ROBERTO 6:54:09 G.S. OROBIE
16 SBOARINA GABRIELE 6:55:25 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING
17 OCAMPO DARDO EMMANUEL 6:55:52 ALTRA RUNNING / CURLYNAK FRANCE
18 DEPAOLI MATTIA 6:58:01 MTRC
19 SCIACCA MELLI FRANCESCO 7:03:25 EDEN SPORT SCSD
20 CANETTA FILIPPO 7:04:05 RUNAWAY MILANO - WILD TEE
21 AIELLO GREGORIO 7:04:38 RUNCARD
22 ANDRIOLA MATTEO 7:06:57 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
23 BREDA GIUSEPPE MATTEO 7:09:13 ATL. GAVIRATE
24 ZANARDELLI ANDREA 7:09:47 G.S. ATL. REZZATO
25 PEZZOLI FABRIZIO 7:17:53 ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
26 BOMBENGER JEAN-FRANCOIS 7:19:09 SALOMON ENDURANCE SHOP COLMAR
27 FORNONI GIOVANNI 7:19:24 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
28 LONGO ANDREA 7:22:24 POL. VILLESE
29 BARBAGLIO MATTIA 7:22:46 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
30 DONNA DANIELE 7:24:42 ATL. FRANCIACORTA
31 GUBERT MARCO 7:25:20 MUD & SNOW - THE NORTH FACE

32 BOYER ARNAUD 7:27:55 A.S.L LA ROBERTSAU - BERNINA SPORTS



33 PODOLAK ZBIGNIEW 7:35:35 DUE ROCCHE AMBASSADOR

34 SALMASO MATTEO 7:37:42 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

35 DENTELLA FEDERICO 7:38:20 ASD GAN NEMBRO

36 NORIS ANDREA 7:40:45 LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
37 SCIAMANNA SILVESTRO 7:42:10 TEAM PASTURO ASD

38 GANASSI SPALLANZANI FEDERICO 7:42:19 NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

39 PENNA MARK 7:44:51 RUNCARD

40 CERVO FILIPPO 7:46:03 RUNCARD

41 FERRARI ANTONIO 7:46:26 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD
42 SPEROTTO MIRKO 7:46:29 CSI ATLETICA COLLI BERICI

43 GALLI CHIARA 7:46:42 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

44 KOEHL WOLFGANG 7:46:45 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

45 CRESTANINI ALESSANDRO 7:46:48 RUNCARD

46 CALDERA ADRIANO 7:47:14

47 DEGASPERI MANUEL 7:47:50

48 BERGOMI FEDERICO 7:50:14 ATL. FRANCIACORTA

49 INNEREBNER SIGMAR 7:50:46 ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

50 VENEZIAN FEDERICO 7:50:56 EMME RUNNING TEAM

51 MAGGI MARCO 7:51:11 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

52 FACCI MARCO 7:52:40

53 MASKELL JOHN 7:53:22 LEISTUNGSGRUPPE TRAIL AND BEER
54 GIORDANO IVAN 7:54:23 PODISTICA CANALET

55 CARME FABRICE 7:56:30 JEFFBTRAIL

56 FRISONI EMANUELE 7:57:59 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
57 TEISSL LEO 7:58:40 TEAM HOKA

58 FOLLADOR CRISTIANA 7:59:31 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
59 BOGGIO CHIARA 8:02:52 DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 - HOKA ONE ONE
60 VALOTA PAOLO 8:04:08 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

61 KOSTNER ANDREAS 8:04:31 BYTES IN MOTION

62 STUEFER ERWIN 8:04:52 ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

63 SERTORIO DIEGO 8:05:41 RUNNERS BERGAMO

64 CHIODI UMBERTO 8:06:23 RUNCARD

65 GIACOMUZZI BARBARA 8:07:07 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE CORTINA



66 VAN CLEEF MAARTEN 8:07:34 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS

67 PUGNAGHI PAOLO 8:10:33 RUNCARD

68 AMARICCI ADRIANO 8:11:23 ASD SENTIERO UNO

69 MORTARO LORENZO 8:11:37 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

70 LEONI FABRIZIO 8:14:00 ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA

71 PEDRETTI SERGIO 8:14:53 ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.
72 BARBERIS NEGRA MASSIMO 8:16:19 TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA

73 HAAS FABIAN 8:19:09 SPORTLER RUNNING TEAM

74 GRIGOLETTO FEDERICO 8:20:24 EMME RUNNING TEAM - BROOKS
75 TREBO DAVIDE 8:21:55

76 ALESSANDRINI PAOLO 8:22:24

77 RACANATI FREDERIC 8:23:06

78 AGAZZI FULVIO 8:24:00 CARVICO SKYRUNNING

79 SIGHINOLFI GABRIELE 8:24:05 TEAM MUD & SNOW

80 ZAMBONI IRENE 8:24:30 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO

81 SANTAMARIA LORENZO 8:24:31 RUNCARD - AGANAWAY

82 TRIMAGLIO FABIO 8:28:08 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

83 CUCCHI SIMONE 8:29:01 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.

84 ATZENI GIACOMO 8:29:23 RUNCARD

85 MENTI FEDERICA 8:29:45 ATL.VICENTINA

86 PANICCIA MARCO 8:29:46 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ITALIANO
87 CHIRIBELLA GIANMARIA 8:29:47 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

88 LONARDI CESARE 8:34:38 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
89 D'lZZIA EMANUELE 8:34:53 RUNCARD

90 DIETRICH CHRISTOPHE 8:34:57 COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURES

91 KRIEGER THIBAUT 8:34:58 COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURES

92 PORRO MASSIMILIANO 8:35:03 S.S. TENNO

93 LOCATELLI JURI 8:35:48 G.S. AAMARINELLI COMENDUNO
94 AMADEO PIER PAOLO 8:35:48 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
95 BETTINI FRANCESCO 8:35:54 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
96 PINAMONTI ALEX 8:36:06

97 BRITTAIN ANDREAS 8:37:31

98 TOUSCH CHRISTINE 8:38:32 COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURES



99 DURELLI GUIDO FEDERICO
100 GNUFFI FABRIZIO
101 CAMPANA ALFIO
102 SAVOIA GIAN MARCO
103 GRANDI ALBERTO
104 DI SOMMA ROBERTO
105 MONISTER VALERIO
106 FASOLI NICOLA
107 MONTORSI DAVIDE
108 RUELE MASSIMO
109 PREZZI FILIPPO
110 BOSCHERI EWALD
111 TOFFOLI MARCO
112 ZUBANI STEFANO
113 FESTI GIUSEPPE
114 JOHANNES LANG
115 SILVA MARIO
116 HAAS DANIEL
117 VILLA FRANCO
118 CARRARA NICOLA
119 MONTAGNA FABIO
120 CATTI LORENZO
121 SALA LUCA IVO GIOACCHINO
122 PAVANELLO ANDREA
123 ZANARDO ALESSANDRO
124 SANTACATTERINA FABIO
125 PALINI ROSSELLA
126 COCCO MARCO
127 SILVERI ALESSANDRO
128 TAIOLI IVAN
129 DOIX AUDE-CLEMENCE
130 PACCAGNELLA FRANCESCO
131 CATTELAN FABIO

8:38:40
8:39:10
8:39:14
8:40:22
8:40:30
8:40:37
8:42:04
8:42:05
8:42:48
8:44:29
8:44:35
8:45:33
8:46:01
8:47:40
8:48:05
8:50:00
8:50:53
8:53:37
8:53:41
8:53:55
8:54:22
8:54:46
8:56:04
8:57:33
8:58:03
8:58:28
8:59:16
9:00:18
9:00:26
9:00:48
9:02:12
9:03:14
9:03:46

ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
SSD TREMALZO

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
S.A. VALCHIESE

BEGLING 2.0/MIA LANG SITZT MIT MIR BEIM FRUHSTUCK
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

SPORT SCHINDELE

A.S.D. GENTE FUORI STRADA

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
RUNAWAY MILANO - CASACASTANO
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PAVANELLO

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
FACERUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

BOOMERANG RUNNERS



132 TRESOLDI MARTA

133 ACQUATI DAVIDE

134 RIPAMONTI MARTA
135 COMERO ROBERTO
136 MOLOGNI MANUEL
137 GRIMALDI LUCA

138 FERRIO ADRIANO

139 VUANELLO ELISA

140 MOLINARI MARIO

141 LONGHI FABIO

142 GHISLOTTI MAURO
143 DORELLI GIANLUIGI
144 PULINETTI DAMIANO
145 PORTINARI DAMIANO
146 CAPORALI FABIO

147 DE SANTIS FABRIZIO
148 DI VITTORIO ELENA
149 SACCHI MASSIMO

150 PADOVAN ANNA

151 CRAPELLI MANUEL LORENZO
152 LOVISO NICOLA

153 PASSAMONTE DANIELE
154 PERICO GABRIELE

155 PARIETTI MAURO

156 PISONI DANIEL

157 CONFALONIERI DANIELE
158 FABBRIS TANYA

159 ROSSINI ALESSANDRO
160 BERLANDA GIORGIO
161 GIOVANNINI GIACOMO
162 THALER FABIAN

163 MARTINELLI ANDREA
164 SOULLIERE JULIEN

9:05:04
9:05:24
9:05:33
9:05:36
9:05:51
9:05:55
9:06:42
9:06:50
9:07:22
9:07:53
9:08:18
9:09:50
9:10:13
9:10:20
9:12:03
9:12:11
9:12:33
9:12:39
9:12:51
9:12:52
9:13:48
9:14:12
9:14:21
9:14:29
9:14:31
9:14:49
9:15:53
9:15:55
9:16:48
9:18:08
9:18:48
9:19:07
9:19:10

RUNCARD

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE
UTLO EVENTS

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

G.S. AMARINELLI COMENDUNO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

POL. VILLESE
GAAREN#BEAHERO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD - CIUK RUNNING TEAM
ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

TEAM MUD AND SNOW
RUNCARD - NEVER GIVE UP
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
TEAM GAAREN BEAHERO A.S.D.
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

G.S. ATL. REZZATO

SSD TREMALZO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
JEFFB TRAIL / COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURES



165 IORDACHE CONSTANTIN VICTOR
166 CARMINATI FABIO

167 CARAFFA MIRCO

168 TURANI LUCA

169 DONEDA FEDERICA

170 FERRARI FABIO

171 GIUSTI MARCO

172 CARRERAS IACOPO

173 MARQUES DOS SANTOS CARLOS ALBERTO
174 ANTONELLO GIANFRANCO
175 ROSSOLATO PAOLO

176 EPIS MARCO

177 ANDREONI ALBERTO

178 ZANOTTI MATTIA

179 CALDERA DANIELE

180 BASSO GIONATAN

181 CAPOFERRI SIMONE

182 MAZZONI MATTEO

183 STEFANI PIERGIOVANNI
184 POSCH DIETMAR

185 BIAGIOTTI DANILO

186 PELLEGRINELLI GIOVANNI
187 SEMENZATO ALESSIO

188 MAIFRINI FABIO

189 MELCHIORRI MARCO

190 BONOTTO GUIDO

191 BUSSACCHINI STEFANO
192 FAVA BARBARA

193 MOCCIA GERARDO

194 ZANCHI CRISTIANO

195 SILVA WILLIANS ANDERSON
196 VITIELLO CLAUDIO

197 MAHIEU MICHAEL BRUNO

9:19:41
9:21:00
9:21:10
9:21:37
9:21:59
9:23:31
9:23:32
9:24:15
9:24:40
9:25:30
9:30:42
9:30:48
9:32:38
9:32:45
9:34:03
9:34:21
9:34:25
9:35:53
9:35:55
9:36:15
9:36:38
9:38:29
9:38:47
9:39:04
9:39:14
9:39:15
9:41:12
9:41:16
9:42:53
9:43:41
9:43:47
9:43:50
9:44:23

CORRI PERGOLA A.S.D.
RUNNERS BERGAMO
3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ULTRAROCK

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO - KALENJI
GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

MARATHON CLUB TRENTO - FKRUNNERS
G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS CLUB
TEAM VALTELLINA

ASD 3'.30' TEAM

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
TEAM PASTURO ASD
RUNTOME ASD

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE
RUNCARD

ASD 3'.30' TEAM

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

G.A.P. SARONNO
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT



198 SCALABRIN LUCA
199 FORACCHIA LUCA
200 REGNANI FEDERICO
201 GABRIELLI ANDREA
202 REGNANI MARCO
202 CATTOZZI SILVANO
204 DANTINO FRANCESCO
205 ALGERI GIANNI

206 BERTASO ALESSIO
207 MAGON MIRCO

208 MANCUSI GUIDO
209 POLONIOLI STEFANO
210 BIANCHI ISIDORO
211 GIORGETTI MARCO
212 GIAMPAOLI LUCA
213 FABBIANI ARIANNA
214 RIZZO CARLO

215 BRUSCO DAVIDE
216 BERGAMIN FABIO
217 LAZZARI EVA

218 STIVANELLO MARIANO
219 ZENDRI ROBERTO
220 BETTINI MICHELE
221 CAPUTO GIAMPAOLO
222 NATALI DANIELE
223 SAMAIN OLIVIER
224 MESSINA LUCIA

225 TONONI CLAUDIO
226 DE GIULI FRANCK
227 LIMAGNE VINCENT
228 HOFER FLORIAN

229 MARINI FEDERICA
230 BERTI ALICE

9:44:30
9:45:12
9:45:41
9:45:42
9:45:43
9:45:43
9:46:05
9:46:34
9:48:13
9:49:00
9:49:01
9:50:50
9:51:57
9:52:08
9:52:09
9:53:59
9:54:35
9:54:36
9:54:50
9:55:00
9:55:25
9:56:56
9:56:57
9:56:59
10:00:43
10:01:21
10:01:37
10:01:37
10:03:05
10:03:05
10:03:40
10:04:17
10:06:27

A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
RUNCARD - STONE TRAIL TEAM
G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. CASAZZA

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
AS.D. MY

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

U.S. LA SPORTIVA
ATL.VICENTINA

A.S.D. GENTE FUORI STRADA
G.S. FRAVEGGIO

RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
JEFFB TRAIL

JEFFBTRAIL

KIKUAPPLE

LA MICHETTA



231 BORTOLOT GUIDO

232 VECCHI FABRIZIO

233 GRAGLIA VINCENZO

234 SEMBOLONI FEDERICO
235 PEZZOTTA MARCO

236 MELE ANTONIO

237 GARRONE GIANLUCA

238 QUIRINO ELISA

239 MIONI PIERO ELPIDIO
240 LANATA OSVALDO

241 BOTTI GIANMARIA

242 FURLANI MICHELE

243 PALAZZI GAETANO

244 CAPOFERRI MIRCO

245 BOZZATO RAFFAELE

246 PINCELLA BARBARA

247 PE MAURO

248 BENOZZI GABRIELE

249 BRUGNETTI GABRIELE
250 FRITSCH LAURENT

251 SGUERZO ANDREA

252 BERTO MATTEO

253 MASSA LUIGI

254 TRESSI LUIGI

255 NICOLAI MARCO

256 OLTRAMARI MARCO

257 BISCONTIN MARCO

258 CANGINI JACOPO

259 REDAELLI FABIO EUGENIO
260 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN
261 PANZERI MARIO LUCIANO
262 SUMMO MICHAEL FILIPPO
263 TONDINI PIERLUIGI

10:07:46
10:08:41
10:10:47
10:11:06
10:11:09
10:11:55
10:12:16
10:12:16
10:18:34
10:20:13
10:21:29
10:21:30
10:21:33
10:21:58
10:22:06
10:23:04
10:23:48
10:24:49
10:25:30
10:25:35
10:25:39
10:25:40
10:25:40
10:28:09
10:28:33
10:30:03
10:30:04
10:30:47
10:30:57
10:31:10
10:33:07
10:33:37
10:35:00

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
GRAGLIA VINCENZO

TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPAK4 PADOVA

ANTIBITUME

3.30 TEAM AS.D

MARATHON LEGNAGO

KINO MANA

FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS CLUB
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
MARCIATORI CASTELLANI
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
JEFF BE TRAIL

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

ASD GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

VICENZA MARATHON
TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO
ATL. VIADANA

TEAM PASTURO ASD
ON-POWER

TEAM VALTELLINA



264 ACETI PAOLO
265 ROMANO IVAN
266 GRASSANI MARIO

267 CAVAGGIONI GIOVANNI BATTISTA

268 RAFFAINI STEFANO
269 TESTINI CLAUDIO

270 CORRADI DAVIDE

271 DRIDI SIMONE

272 BRUNELLI PIETRO

273 COSTANTINO MICHAEL
274 LAZZARINI ELISA

275 BOLIS ILARIO

276 ACCORDI GIANNI

277 RAUCH MICHAEL

278 FONTANA GIANPAOLO
279 GIULIANELLI ENRICO
280 CONTRI STEFANO

281 BAZZONI EMANUELE
282 SUPINO GIANLUCA
283 REATI ALESSANDRO
284 GATTI PAOLO

285 RENZI RAFFAELE

286 RONCELLI STEFANO
287 SBRIZZA PAOLO

288 ARMANELLI MATTIA
289 VIGANI ROBERTO

290 PAGANI NICOLA GIANCARLO
291 CARBONE CLAUDIO
292 CORNA FRANCO

293 TESTA ARNALDO

294 DEAMBROGIO FABIO
295 AMORETTI STEFANO
296 CAPELLI ROBERTO

10:35:58
10:37:23
10:37:58
10:38:40
10:41:08
10:41:11
10:41:42
10:42:12
10:44:05
10:44:35
10:44:35
10:47:33
10:48:30
10:48:41
10:48:50
10:49:08
10:50:11
10:50:52
10:55:13
10:55:23
10:55:50
10:58:13
10:59:23
10:59:41
11:00:33
11:00:33
11:01:21
11:04:27
11:05:33
11:05:34
11:07:07
11:07:54
11:08:25

PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD
ATL. FRANCIACORTA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

U.S. MALONNO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

9,92 RUNNING ASD

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
ATLETICA GAVARDO 90
RUNCARD

ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD
SPORT SCHINDELE

S.A. VALCHIESE

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ASD LE SGALMARE

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
ALTITUDE RACE

ATL. VILLONGO

RUNCARD
ATL.AUDACE NOALE
ATL. VILLONGO

ATL. VILLONGO

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

ATL. PRESEZZO

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
RUNCARD

AS.D. MY

G.S. AMARINELLI COMENDUNO



297 TAMPIERI LUCA 11:08:42 LEOPODISTICA

298 AMATI RUDI MARIO 11:08:44 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

299 NOVELLI ORAZIO 11:08:44 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

300 PALANDI PIETRO FRANCESCO 11:09:33 ATL. CELLATICA

301 MARINO MATTIA 11:09:34 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

302 ROCCO ALESSANDRO 11:09:37 RUNCARD

303 CALLISARDI GIANCARLO 11:10:35 RUNCARD

304 BEDETTI UMBERTO 11:10:43 RUNCARD

305 PASCON FAUSTO 11:10:48 AMICI DI LUTRANO

306 PICCININ FRANCESCA 11:11:45 G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
307 TESTA CHRISTIAN 11:12:09

308 COGLIATI BRUNO 11:12:31 RUNCARD

309 FULVIO PAOLO 11:15:42 K3 SSD ARL

310 DALLA POZZA LUCA 11:16:20 SUMMANO COBRAS

311 RACCAMPO LUCA 11:17:17 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
312 MANONI GIORGIO 11:17:24

313 GANDOLFINI DANIELE 11:19:38 TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
314 SILLI BENTIVOGLIO FRANCESCO 11:20:25 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS

315 NAVONI EDOARDO 11:20:31 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

316 ZAMBELLI NICOLA 11:20:56 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
317 DELLA PUTTA RICCARDO 11:21:40 ATL. LEONE SAN MARCO PORDENONE
318 ZANCHI PATRIZIA 11:21:52 TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO

319 SCARSINI MICHELE 11:21:56 A.S.D. LE SGALMARE

320 FERRI GIORGIO 11:22:30 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
321 MATRA' LUCA 11:23:07 POD. OZZANESE

322 MARCHETTI ANNAMARIA 11:24:13 RUNCARD

323 POZZONI IADER 11:24:35 POLISPORTIVA CRAL BPB A.S.D.
324 GHEZZI LUCA 11:25:40 G.S. AAMARINELLI COMENDUNO
325 FACCHINI LICIA 11:26:17 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

326 SAVINO RITA 11:26:17 GENTE FUORI STRADA

327 DAL LAGO GHERARDO 11:28:08

328 GIRARDI GUIDO 11:29:14 A.S.D.S.S. LIMONESE

329 TESSER MATTEO 11:30:37 FAGIANI INPRENDIBILI



330 BOMBENGER AMANDINE 11:32:37 JEFFBTRAIL

331 BOSCARO CRISTIAN 11:33:00 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS
332 PINTON MASSIMO 11:33:00 ASD GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS
333 GANDINI LUCA 11:33:52 LE SGALMARE COLA’

334 GASPARINI GIORGIA 11:36:39 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

335 GORTENUTI ANGELICA 11:39:30

336 TOMMASINI QUINTO 11:46:13 GARDASPORTEVENTS

337 CARRARINI DIEGO 11:49:35 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
338 BROTTO RICCARDO 11:49:53 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

339 UGGE LAURA MARZIA 11:53:16 FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

340 NAPPA DIEGO 11:53:22 RUNCARD - ASD SENZAFRENI
341 JOTI ROVENA 11:55:16 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
342 PODIO MAURO 11:56:44 RUNCARD

343 PIZIO MARCO 11:57:35 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO

344 AZZARELLO LUCIANO 11:58:53 ASD 3'.30' TEAM

345 BOARIA ANDREA 11:59:03 RUNCARD

346 PADOVAN ALESSANDRO 12:04:22 GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS
347 GATTO ANDREA 12:17:08 RUNCARD

347 FRIZZARIN FANIA 12:17:08 GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS A.S.D.
349 PERBONI ENRICO 12:20:35 G.P. VIRGILIANO

350 FOGAZZI LINO 12:22:28 NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

351 MODONESI GIANLUIGI 12:22:28 RUNCARD

352 STEDILE LORENA 12:22:58

353 BUFFOLI LUCA 12:23:03 RUNCARD

354 PINARELLO GIUSEPPE 12:23:13 LA BUTTO IN VACCA ASD

355 D'ALESIO ROBERTA 12:26:47 RUNCARD

356 ARMANELLI ANDREA 12:34:06 ATL. FRANCIACORTA

357 GAMBIRASIO MATTEO 12:37:44 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD
358 SAMBINELLI MARCO 12:37:47 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD
359 BURATTI AMBROGIO 12:39:16 RUNCARD

360 DORIA MASSIMO 12:42:36 ASD LAIVESRUNNERS

361 CAVAZZUTI SIMONE 12:47:30 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

362 BARIONI MICHELE 12:47:35 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IMOLA-FAENZA



363 ZOCCHE ESTER 13:07:08 SPORT RACE A.S.D.

364 STOPPEL ANDREAS 13:10:05

365 POPESCU IULIUS ADRIAN 13:10:05

366 GARCIA CORNEJO JORGE ALEJANDRO 13:20:30 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

367 BIASINI ENRICO 13:22:26 CAMMINIAMO CON ERIKA

368 CRIPPA VITTORIO 13:29:27 RUNCARD

369 MANZONI CRISTIAN 13:34:43 RUNCARD

370 CALAPAI GAETANO 13:34:44

371 MANGERINI MICHELE 13:39:49
Ritirato Dal Rio Francesca LEOPODISTICA
Ritirato Brignoli Roberto TEAM GAAREN#BEAHERO
Ritirato Cerrai Federico RUNCARD
Ritirato Davoli Mattia STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
Ritirato Dentella Filippo ASD GAN NEMBRO
Ritirato Dinu Florian RUNCARD
Ritirato Ferrari Fabrizio VRR VAL RENDENA RUNNING
Ritirato Giancotti Claudio SPORTIAMO
Ritirato Gonella Fabio Luigi FACERUNNERS - ASD
Ritirato Lonardi Mattia RUNCARD
Ritirato Magri Fabio POL. VILLESE
Ritirato Niski Adrian ASD SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO - ADIDAS TERREX
Ritirato Montorsi Rita TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
Ritirato Romeri Enzo TORNADO - CMP TRAIL TEAM
Ritirato Rizzi Ornella RUNNERS BERGAMO
Ritirato Todeschini Marcello RUNCARD
Ritirato Tezza Francesca A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
Ritirato Adamo Christian SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
Ritirato Casarosa Costanza RUNCARD

Ritirato Bianchin Luca RUNCARD



